HICKS (2OMar69) 

Major R. DAVIS (18Feb€$) 
Capt. J. G. SCHIHJ!}.1ECrc (31Dec68) 
CU02 J. N. BURGETT (8Sep6a) 
lsttt. R. LOClJRTO (lOOct68) 
Lt. S. POWERS (a.1arE$) 

N A.TiR!i.TIVJ~L.~~1uJ.RX 

During the pericd 1-:31 Earch 1969, tbJs Battalion partj.cipated in 
One hundred thirty seven (137) tactical movements and three mmc.1red 
sixtlr three (363) Rcugh Rider operations in support of the Third Marine 
Dlvision and F.LSQ...B. lllr:i.ng the sar,'e period th5_s BattaliOn. has driven 
130,287 miles, transported 13,6ER toos' of suwlies and 45,829 troOps.